3-mecTHbIK auBaH - Ferrari (PacknagHon ¢ 369,00 €
AWKUKOM ansa benba)

IOnvHa

WnpunHa

Pa3mep cnasibHOW 30HbI
BbicoTa

BbicoTa cuga4eBo MecTa
nybrnHa cnps4eBo mecTta
OyHKUMN

LBeT

MaTepunan

MaTepwuan Hor
HanonHeHne

SKU

210

82

102x180

81

44

55

PacknagHown, AwmkK ans 6enbs
KpacHbIN

[noTHasa TKaHb

MeTann

Mpy>XUHbI | HanosHUTeNb 13 Abllallen rneHsbl
14844-3-11300999




